
 

All meetings will be held at the Claiborne Building in Baton Rouge (1201 North Third Street) and begin at 9:00am.  

Meeting dates are subject to change at the discretion of the executive committee.  

 

Meeting Dates                                      Last Date to submit Agenda Items 
 

Wednesday, January 25 

 
Wednesday, December 28                  

Wednesday, March 29 Wednesday, March 1 

 
Wednesday, July 12 Wednesday, June 14 

 
Wednesday, September 27 

 
Wednesday, August 30 

Wednesday, November 15                                   Wednesday, October 18 
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